
TEAM EMAIL
aevoloop GmbH p.kessler@aevoloop.com
Amphico j.kamei@amphico.uk
Amphistar bernd.everaert@amphistar.com
AURYAL GmbH vogt@auryal.com
Aviant larserik@aviant.no
Batene t.nguyen@batenetec.com
Biophelion lars.regestein@leibniz-hki.de
BioTreasure luisa.gronenberg@insempra.bio
C3 Biotech ryan.mcberney@c3biotech.com
CarboCulture kristian@carboculture.com
Carbon.One christian@carbon.one
Continuum Innovation reiss@continuum-innovation.de
CPTx hendrik.dietz@cptx.bio
DeepSpin clemens.tepel@deepspin.io
eLstar Dynamics anthony.slack@elstar-dynamics.com
EMROD greg.kushnir@emrod.energy
enaDyne PH@enaDyne.de
EveryCarbon sebastian@everycarbon.bio
Focused Energy thomas.forner@focused-energy.world
GETWING bernhard.mattlener@getwing.com
Gixel felix@gixel.de
Greenlyte Carbon Technologies fh@greenlyte.tech
HalioGen Power daniel.palme@haliogen-power.com
iGUARD philippe.vollmer.barbosa@item.fraunhofer.de
Illutherm GmbH lukas.porz@illutherm.com
InCirT oner@incirt.de
Last Mile Semiconductor christoph.gulich@deveritec.com
LigniLabs throm@lignilabs.com
MacroCarbon jason@macrocarbon.world
Marvel Fusion nicolas.burkardt@marvelfusion.com
MATERI-8 - powered by 17Cicada patricia.parlevliet@greenpearl.bio
mcd - modern camera designs GmbH frank.wippermann@m-c-d.eu
Mimotype Technologies GmbH claudio@mimotype.org
Mira Vision lmuerdter@mira.vision
molab.ai simon@molab.ai
MucosaTec marius.hittinger@mucosatec.de
Oliment alexander.butt@oliment.de
Open Radio Systems GmbH sv@openradiosystems.com
Ore Energy aytac@oreenergy.nl
Pixel Photonics christoph.seidenstuecker@pixelphotonics.com
Polybot martin@polybot.eu
Priavoid Philipp.Buerling@priavoid.com
QuantumDiamonds kevin.berghoff@quantumdiamonds.de
Radical Dot andreas.wagner@radicaldot.com
Reverion stephan.herrmann@reverion.com
RuleMapping till@rulemapping.com
SecuBlox stephanie.wissmann@secublox.com
SEMRON akirschen@semron.com
SNIPR Biome jkh@sniprbiome.com
Spark e-Fuels mathias.boesl@sparkefuels.com
Stanhope AI r.moran@stanhopeai.com
TECHiFAB g.vroemen@techifab.de
Tilibit sobczak@tilibit.com
TQ Therapeutics GmbH c.eckert@tqtherapeutics.com
Transmutex guido.h@transmutex.com
Ultrabright Biotech wagenbauer@plectonic.com
Unbound Potential david@unbound-potential.com


